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
NO DOWN 185 PER MONTH P * I

V bedroom, wall/wall carpeting, ditpoaal, large kitchen,  need yard. Completely painted I

834-5207

Inalde

waJf/walV carjVetlngV drapci. forced air heat. Vcnced yard! room (or pool, ihaice root, patio. 3 car garage.

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

_If No Answer, Coll DA 9-5583 or TE 5-803 1__
3 & FAMILY RM. T ATTRACTIVE" ~

WITH l\ BATHS VKRY 
SHARP HOMK WITH MANY 
BXTRA8, I N I' I. U D 1 N (i 
BUILT-IN TV AND BAH 
STOOLS. BLir>IN(! OljUW 
DOOIUJ TO PATIO CAM

ONLY I38T8 DOWN.

KEY
DA 5-1762

$695 DOWN
No Closing Costs

OOMS
qukk

3 BEDROOMS

aale and will pay all of yuur 
clodng cu»U. home h«« H/W 
floori Attac-hed gunge, lot 
ha* If tnnitft. rloae to

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4M7 REDONDO BCH. BLVD. 

I.AWNDALE

I BDRM., IfU-fg living room , raran. Larve fenced yard I18.00C. 1446 W. 316th Bt. For Infornutlnn cull LU 1-88.18

1 HKDKOUM & 2 BEDROOM 
DI'I'LEX. PHK'K PRABTKN 
Al.l.Y RKnt'fED LOW 
DOWN. OPEN TO ALL 
OFFERS.

NORTH TORRANCE
S Older rentala on (0x1(0 C-3 lot.
Prirlly rtirnl»h<-d 1 bedronm!,..«».. tun

W. E. BOWEN
REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave.
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC.
FA 8-5835

.SI'ACIOI'S .pllt level 2 bwlroom t fuiinly room, located In Harbor City Pine*. Immacu- lata cuitom tiome wlUi 1700
.- llvlnc arm. - 
rage for rani ping trail 
cellent »l«w. 138,000.

1l« |fa- 
ler. Ex­

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

4-Bedroom 
Family Rm.

Used brick fireplace with 
13 ft. raited hearth, IVb 
baths with pullmans, 
hardwood floors. Inter­ 
com, Dishmaster, block 
wall fenced rear yard, 
split rail fenced front 
yard, thick shake roof, 2 
patios. Choice East Tor­ 
rance location. Walking 
distance to elementary, 
junior high, Carson High 
School and parochial 
schools. Taxes only $306 
per year.

$25,950
See Anytime 

22720 S. Moneta Ave. 
Torranc* TE 5-5703

$895~DOWN 
4 BDRM., 2 BATHS 
Full Price $17,795

Ixn-ati-d near South Bay Shop­ 
ping C«nt»r. Peatuivn ituuco conntructlon, l»tli and plutor walli, large R-3 lot Walk to nchnol* and chopping, trans­ 
port »l inn and rlty park. 
Won't lut at thU price, to call

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0^2770

1 80UTH TORRANCE
2 IbMlrnom Rumptm Rm i 1.11.960 5% rtn.

j SANDS
(REALTY FR 1-2451
; _ l'AI.1. ANYTIME

TRUE 'LUXURY
IN THIS MAONmriWJT 1 

I * DEN. 1". BATH lloMK 
WAU./WAU. I' A It P K T K. 
Hit A PR 8 THUOlJiiHol'T. 
NATURAL WOOD KIT- 
CirBN * Tx>lTin,K OVBN, 
RW KOI Sll riRBPUtCB. 
SMPINO OI.ASfl TO_COV- 
F1KBD PATIO * 8BClitn>ED 
T A It n WITH n FT.not'oiiBOY porn,, rn^
TTOKI) * C-OVRKED. MANYOTHBR r. \ TH A 8 NOW
S3« MO COMR ARE MM 
NORTON AVE

$500 DOWN $121 MONTH !
....   liX   I A I bedroom norm* N'wlv pamud   Ex- «ll.-nt Wllmlwrton *r«. II.V6OO full prlci.. f.>r furthor d»- JU .-«JI DA 8-6700.

$200 DOWN $105 MONTH
Older but nlc«. >-bedronm home on Berendo, In Torrance. Oarage. Patio. Near Khoola and  hope. 116.000 full price. Call DA 9-1700 fur detalli.

$190 DOWN $79 MONTH
. ... 500 full price Drive 

Then call ut for further

G.I. NO MONEY DOWN
b'droom »*ac,'iith Include* all Duplex-I Drllro by 26M SeabHrhl. - - - • further detail"

ill] pel 
full prt 
rail DA »-«700 f<

$190 DOWN or rent with Option
IM p«r month . . . cute I bedroom horn* Cloie to ritrr-~ ' ' "" ~ ' ' BMch. th«n rail . . .

Time Realty
NF.KD A RENTAL"
BUYING A HOME.'

CALL TIMK RBALTT'S
24 HR. TAPK RECORDED

8KHVICB  FR K-7W3

ATTENTION 
G.I. Buyers

thtni. Drive by Mil Caiplan. 
DA 1-8TOO for further detalli.

$500 DOWN $107 MONTH
114.0(10 full price

KEY
DA 6-9111

I-OVri.Y 3 nedroom. IV belli 
BuW-tna. 133.500. 
AMAroLA 2 bedroomi * utm r.«>m. 131.980. 
FimNISHKD 3 bedroom. 1«, 
bath 177. MO

FRANCES

2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
REAL SHARP

ISBELL
^ REALTY

i-rn.liaw £lvd . Tor
FA 8-3141

$825 DOWN 4 UNITS
KiiMllrnt Inveatmenl pcymenta only 1133 per month. In­ come 1X10 Wllmlngton are*. III.MM full price. For further deUlla. call DA MWOO.

Ask About Our "Rant with Option to Buy"

SPINNER & COMPANY 
15401 S. WESTERN

FA 1-2859 DA 9-8700

DRIVE BY
129 E. Chandler St. 

Wilmington
Small down payment will handle this immaculate 
3 bedroom home, fully carpeted over hardwood 
floors. Interior completely redecorated. Furnace- 
heat, 2 car garage. Large lot. Sprinkler system 
back yard, (deal location. Close to schools, (hop­ 
ping and bus.

VAN DEVANDER CONSTRUCTION CO. 
TE 3-2300 TE 4-3103

b»d- 
on larga 

comer lut 3 "batha. built-in*. 1900  <! ft., of  parloua liv­ 
ing, for IM.WO.

FR 8-»3M

OWNER ANXIOUS 
Drive by

'. 2(>ri Kalliryn. Lowtat priced 
hume »n the itrert » large 
hiMlrimnn flr'plare. Try (IWio

VACANT 
Big Bedrooms

 nt 3

ible range Mu Ju*t beei redecorated. Excellent loca­ tion, n.-ar South Illxh Only 
$23.!>!WI

FR K-9J33

5 BDRM. & DEN 
Will Trade

3300 So Ft. In thli gorge.>u« home Larre panelled dxn hae flreiuare. beautiful wall/wall eaj-petlnc. dra|>Mi. thmufhout Landx-ap»l. Nurlnklem front an'l rear Will exclinn*" f"r

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. C8T. HWt.)

Redondo Villas 
PROVIDE A
TAX BREAK!

Thlf U TAX Urn* «nd mo*t of u

BUT TRULY.
loet of ui are urulely eoiuetau «t

Empire
2746 8EPULVKIJA 

TORHANCB DA S-4771

By Ownen 2 Story, 4 B/R
l\ bath, Cpt.. drape*, bllt-lna 
Lge. patio Blk wall 336-7170

*********

THE PRESS-HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES
FOR THIS WEEKEND . . AS ADVERTISED

ELSBWHERU IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TOD AT

for INFORMATION
LOCATION PHONE- 1607 W. 7th St. .....................................m-11877H4J AvonlOa D«l M«M ............................I24-UI71061 Redondella ....................................834-115737815 Montweiiw .................................... Tj4-UB7

UNCLB SAM dnea eJlow Inlereat and laxei u * deductible your Income U* Providing your family with the
iVL tu deduction that

Redondo Villas
have dejlfned the ultimate In luxury homei for lh« junior  XKUtlte W« at RE DON DO VILLAS are extremely proud of the efficiency, comfort and living convenience that w« feature In our hom«« Many mtat<>> In (h« 171.000 tut 1100.000 price rlaai DO NOT aff.>r I th« llvenhlllty of our lmm<-» . . . Our WKSTINCIIOWB GOLD MEDALLION hornet feature linulatlon In all exterior wall* and celling* firing Ideal aound control n> writ an ln;ulatl»n acalnit cold and heat. TALK ABOUT LUXURY! Ju, and 8 lithe . . . Including powder room, separate rumpun room down- ttalri. 3. 4 or I betlroome. exiling heat, tharrnnauta In every room, large piinlry. WKSTlNallOUB* BLACK OLA80 DOUBLE OVKNB with rotluerle. F'L'LL CONTROL electric luirneri. automatic <1l«h*«»h<-r» WITH huilt-ln plat* wann- «r« beautiful city view, i mlniit*. in KINO HARBOR . . .

FROM S5 with 10% Down
Redondo Villas
NEAL HOWARD CO. FR 6-7924
(Prospect Between Diamond & Del Amo

$750 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE 5V4% 
3 Bdrm., Farm. Rm.
Thin riremioiMi! iKiuir r>«- lur,., built-in range and .nun 

oiill/wall i-arprtrng. ulldlng «lu.» door, hardwood floor., 2 batha. bl-»<> wall, nl'-ely
fnalurva. Vai-ant. xi mint MU-- 
illn-r fnr quirk »ale For JP- polnlnit-nt In net. call

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

"COLD WArTVET

ON TII1H UJVWLY NOKTII 
TORRAWK 2 BEDROOM 
HOME NAT11HAI, WOOD 
KITOHBN WAU./WAU. 
CAH PETS. DRAPER. BIO 
DOUHLJC DETACHED UA- 
HAOli + CARPORT. NOW 
118.960.

Telephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581
KEY

_______________________DA 6-9111
WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR 

FOR BEST RESULTS

Pre-View Showing
NOHTII TURRANCB AREA

•fr BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM TYPE EXECUTIVE HOMES
•{( A, 5 and 6 BEDROOMS, 2 and 3 BATHS 
ft MASSIVE ROCK AND STONE FIREPLACES
 6r LUXURIOUS WALL-TO-WALL CARPETING
6 ASK ABOUT OUR GUARANTEED SALE PLAN
•b MODELS OPEN DAILY 12 'TIL DUSK
TV 171it & VAN NESS AVE., DRIVE EAST 2 BLOCKS

ED PHEI.PS "REALTOR"
1820 W. Complon Blvd., Gardtna

DA 7-9750 FA 1-0200

"ROLLING HILLS"
3 BEDHOOM 4 CONVKKTI- 
BI,K FAMILY ROOM WITH 
l»j BATIIX LoVM.Y HOME 
IN l<r>LLINOW(HJI> WITH 
BUILT-IN RAVOE, OVKN 
AND DI8HWA8IIEH, Four 
KI) AIR IIF.AT. LAUiiK 
TATIO NOW 134,500. *m

KEY
DA 5-1762

FIXER UPPER
:' B<<dr<M>m frame, lul 
I'rlied it, mil at |I4

ISBELL-
t^r REALTY

Wit Creniliaw Wlv.l . Torrance
FA 8-3141 L*

BFDRM e> den SaqUadaU Condominium SU.6UO. lU* K
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